
23. Hermann Schwindling Gedächtnisturnier

Riegelsberg, 17.06.2018

Klasse

C-D Jugend
Listenführer Silke Bauer Gewichtsklasse

72kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jacob Bauer KSG Erbach
SS 4:0

52
0:57

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  6 2

2 Daniel Sieben KSV Fürstenhausen
0:08

01 Fr
0:13

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Daniel Hoch TV Malstatt e.V.
Fr

SS 8:2

51
SS 2:0

52
 2  10  2  0  10 1
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